> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
Premium Vision® Lighting System
> Features
•	 Patented v-shape design
delivers more warning light
to all angles.
•	 Individual light pods permit
superior aerodynamic

www.fedsig.com ©2008 Federal Signal Corporation.     M1030 l 101
Vision and SignalMaster are trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.
> How to Order
Premium Vision models include the lighting system,
control head with cable, siren/relay control, interface/relay
unit, power cable, and choice of mounting feet. For hook-
on mount applications, purchase hook kit separately.
Specify Premium Vision model
V7P44SS	 44" system with control
V7P44SS-SM	 44" system with control and halogen
SignalMaster
V7P44SS-LED	 44" system with control and LED
SignalMaster
V7PSS	 48" system with control
V7PSS-SM	 48" system with control and halogen
SignalMaster
V7PSS-LED	 48" system with control and LED
SignalMaster
V7P60SS	 60" system with control
Specify mounting feet
VMK-SB	 Hook-on mount feet (requires hook
kit, see #3)
VMPK	 Permanent mount kit
If hook-on mount feet are ordered, specify hook
kit (purchase separately).
HK-ASTR	 1990–99 Chevy Astro
HK-CP91	 1991–96 Chevy Caprice
HK-CV92	 1992–99 Ford Crown Victoria
HK-TAUR96	 1996–99 Ford Taurus
HK-FE	 1991–99 Ford Explorer
HK-MUST	 1994–00 Ford Mustang
HK-FORD	 1987–98 Ford Aerostar
HK-LUM95	 1995–99 Chevy Lumina
HK-CK	 1988–98 Chevy C/K pickup
HK-CAV	 1995–99 Chevy Cavalier
POD NUMBERING DIAGRAM
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Driver Side Passenger Side
Specify dome colors for each pod (see Pod
Numbering Diagram).
V-R	 Red dome
V-B	 Blue dome
V-A	 Amber dome
V-C	 Clear dome
V-G	 Green dome
V-CIE	 CIE Blue dome
If required, order colored inserts Specify color
(red, blue, amber, green).
VFI-color	 Front insert
VRI-color	 Rear insert
Order accessories (if necessary)
MNCT	 Noise-cancelling microphone
RMK	 Microphone extension kit